In
strum
en
tation
 No
rth
we
st, In

1-800-776-9355
HOW TO ORDER
••••• Choose the transmitter with the required pressure range.
••••• Determine cable type and specify length.
••••• Contact INW for a full list of accessories.
PT2X PRESSURE RANGES - CABLE VERSION
3C351   5 PSIG 3C356   50 PSIA
3C352 15 PSIG 3C357 100 PSIG
3C353 30 PSIG 3C358 100 PSIA
3C354 30 PSIA 3C359 300 PSIG
3C355 50 PSIG 3C360 300 PSIA
PT2X PRESSURE RANGES - CABLELESS VERSION
3C370 20 PSIA 3C373 100 PSIAT2X PR
3C371 30 PSIA 3C357 300 PSIA
3C372 50 PSIA
PT2X CABLE OPTIONS
6E540 Vented PU INW Label
6E543 Vented FEP INW Label
6E542 Vented HDPE
PT2X MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONS
6E410 1/4”NPT adapter 3B835 Interface cable
6E517 Cable strain relief kit 6E520 200’ capacity reel
6E475 Desiccant tube refill 6E525 500’ capacity reel
3P902 2” well seal adaptor 6E530 1500’ capacity reel
3P904 4” well seal adaptor 3B830 RS485/RS232 adaptor
w/Aqua4Plus software
AQUA4PALM KIT - HANDHELD CONTROLLER
6D150 Aqua4Palm Kit with Palm®
6D151 Aqua4Palm Kit w/o Palm®
 Information in this document is subject to change without notice.
©2004 Instrumentation Northwest, Inc. All rights reserved. INW and AquiStar are registered trademarks of Instrumentation Northwest. MODBUS is a registered trademark of
Schneider Electric. Viton & Teflon are registered trademarks of DuPont Company. Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp. Palm is a registered trademark of Palm, Inc.
Sales and Service Locations
8902 122nd Avenue NE, Kirkland • Washington 98033 USA
(425) 822-4434 • (425) 822-8384 FAX • info@inwusa.com
4620 Northgate Boulevard, Suite 170 • Sacramento, California 95834
(916) 922-2900 • (916) 648-7766 FAX • inwsw@inwusa.com
D
oc
#
6D
00
15
r7
10
/0
4
MECHANICAL
TRANSMITTER
Body Material 316 stainless steel
Wire Seal Materials Viton® and Teflon®
Desiccant High- and standard- capacity packs
Terminating Connector Available
Weight .80 lbs.
CABLE
OD 0.28” maximum
Break Strength 138 lbs.
Maximum Length 2000 feet
Weight 4 lbs. per 100 feet
ELECTRICAL
Pressure
Static Accuracy ±0.1% FSO (maximum)
(B.F.S.L. 25° C)* ±0.06% FSO (typical)
0.06% available on request.
Temperature Error ±0.5% FSO (maximum)